Sail Caledonia 2023

Results Race 7 - Fort Augustus to Foyers

Fleet No.

Class 2
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Class 4

11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

Spylgarn
Elsie
Toriadhean
Kingfisher
Buccaneer
Iskio
Charlotte
Shark
Dragon

Apus
Myth
Sula
Pippin

Gwennol y Mor

Gracenote

Skipper

Paul Eunson

Jim Poole

Mike Tatham

Paul Nobbs

Stuart Morgan
Frederic Objois

Eric Weller

loan Valerian Bulgaria
James Simpson

Andrew Piers
Kym Hughes
Joshua Balcombe
Mark Darley

Dermot Logan
Rod Shiers

Start Time

Finish Time

06:48:00
03:21:58
04:37:00
04:24:20
04:19:06
04:06:36
04:22:01
DNF
05:45:00

03:33:10
03:50:20
04:16:10
03:40:00
03:46:00
03:34:50

Finishing
Order

14th
1st
12th
11th
9th
7th
10th

13th

2nd
6th
8th
4th
5th
3rd

Race Points
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